String Knit Work Gloves
7 Gauge Regular Weight
Natural Cotton Polyester Fabric

Hemmed Cuff

Gauge

7 Gauge
Product # Size
9500XSM X - Small
9500SM Small
9500MM Medium
9500LM Large
9500XLM X - Large

MGR Safety

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Case Pack
n/a
n/a
n/a
25
20

901.795.5810
800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/9500m

Case Weight (Ib)
28.425
29.950
32.150
35.475
36.100



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/9500m

